PROJECT DATA: GENERAL NOTES: SHEET INDEX PERMIT SET
I | REVISIONS
APPLICABLE CODES: 1. ALL WORK SHALL BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH FEDERAL, STATE, H
AND LOCAL CODE ORDINANCES AND LANS. —
2012 INTERNATIONAL BULDING CODE 2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VISIT THE JOB SITE, VERIFY EXISTING S| | N ®
2012 INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE CONDITIONS, AND NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR SHEET Y| > >1>
2012 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BULDING CODE TO SUBMITTING A BID AND/OR BEGINNING ANT CONSTRUCTION NORK. ool oW
2012 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE 3. ALL WORK, WHEN COMPLETED, SHALL CONFORM TO THE AMERICANS WITH NO. SHEET NAME a‘_‘ Y | ¥ | ¥
2013 STATE PLUMBING CODE, AS AMENDED DISABILITIES ACT ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES. GENERAL
2011 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ARCHTECT OF ANY DIECREPANCIES 20.00 FTTLE GREET %
EBRP CODE OF ORDINANCES FOUND BETWEEN THE DRANNGS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR RESOLUTION. 1ot SFECE CATIONG X
EBRP UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT CODE DO NOT SCALE THE DRANNGS. -
EBRP SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS 5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MANTAINNG A ©1.02 SPECIFICATIONS X
EBRP FLOOD DAMAGE PREVENTION ORDINANCE COMPLETE AS-BUILT SET OF CONSTRUCTION DRANINGS AT THE JOB SITE 61.02 [SPECIFICATIONS x
AND TURNING THE AS-BUILT DRANINGS OVER TO THE OANER UPON 61.04 |6PECIFICATIONS X
RENOVATION: COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT. 61.05 [SPECIFICATIONS X
6. REFER TO INDIVIDUAL DRANNGS NITHIN THIS SET OF CONSTRUCTION G106 |§=Ecwﬂovr\o~5 X
PROPOSED REUSE OF FORMER RESTAURANT SPACE WITH DRIVE THRU DOCUMENTS FOR ADDITIONAL GENERAL NOTES. IARCHITECTURAL
ADDITION 7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THORCUGHLY CLEANNG A SEOITION FLOOR PN <
THE COMPLETED JOB SITE PRIOR TO TURNING THE PROPERTY OVER TO -
BULDING AREA: THE ONNER FOR OCCUPANCY. 112 [DEMOLITION CEILING PLAN X
EXISTING: 3,265 5Q. FT. 8. INTHE EVENT THAT THE CONTRACTOR, OR SUBCONTRACTOR AT ANY TEER, SHE] DEMOLITION ROOF PLAN X
ADDITION: 126 8&. FT. DETERMINES THAT SOME PORTION OF THE DRANINGS, SPECIFICATIONS, [s2.01 [RENOVATED FLOOR PLAN X
RENOVATED: 5,411 6Q. FT. OR OTHER CONTRACT DOCUMENTS REQUIRES CLARIFICATION OR [F2.02 DOOR ¢ FINGH SCHEDULES X
INTERPRETATION BY THE ARCHITECT, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SUSMIT A reYes) RENOVATED CEILING PLAN
OCCUPANGY TYPE: GROUP A-2 - AGSEMBLY REQUEST FOR INFORMATION N WRITING TO THE ARCHITECT. o 9 @) a0z RENGVATED ROOE PLAN <
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V - B - REQUESTS FOR INFORMATION MAY ONLY BE MADE BY THE GENERAL -
CONTRACTOR. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CLEARLY AND CONCISELY SET m m @ E U @ @ 5 @ Dj B W@ o U DD pr2.01 [DEMOLITION ¢ RENOVATED FRONT ELEVATION < 5
FORTH THE ISSUE FOR WHICH CLARIFICATION IS SOUGHT AND NHY A SM h2.02 [DEMOLITION ¢ RENOVATED RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION )
BULDING LIMITATIONS: RESPONSE 6 NEEDED FROM THE ARCHITECT AND/OR CONSULTANTS. IN SM [r5.03 [DEMOLITION ¢ RENOVATED REggB,ELEVATION
THE REGUEST FOR INFORMATION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SET FORTH AN lk3.04 [DEMOLITION ¢ RENOVATED L IDE ELEVATEBN;
BASIC ALLONABLE AREA: 6,000 SF. UNDERSTANDING OF THE REQUIREMENT, ALONG WITH A REASON INHY SUCH rexn SULDING GECTIONG
HEGHT OF BUILDING: 40'-0" MAX. AN UNDERSTANDING WNAS REACHED. THE ARCHITECT WILL REVIEAN THE
REQUEST FOR INFORMATION TO DETERMINE IF IT IS A REQUEST FOR :;"gl S?AT:WLB ¢ TOLET ELEVATIONS X
INFORMATION WITHIN THE MEANING OF THIS TERM. IF THE ARCHTECT 2
FIRE-RESISTIVE RATINGS REQUIRED: DETERMINES THAT IT 15 NOT A REQUEST FOR INFORMATION, IT WILL BE 5.02 [DETAILS X
RETURNED TO THE CONTRACTOR, UNREVIENED AS TO CONTENT, FOR 701 3 X
FOR TYPE V-B CONSTRUCTION NO FIRE RATINGS ARE REQUIRED. RESUBMITTAL IN THE PROPER FORM AND THE PROPER MANNER. STRUCTURAL
- RESPONSES TO REQUESTS FOR INFORMATION SHALL BE ISEUED [ X
BASED ON DISTANCE TO THE PROPERTY LINE NO OPENING PROTECTIVES UPON RECEIPT, BUT NO LATER THAN FIVE NORKING DAYS OF RECEFT OF X
REQUIRED THE REGUEST, UNLESS THE ARCHITECT DETERMINES THAT A LONGER <
PERIOD OF TIME 5 NEEDED IN ORDER TO PROVIDE AN ADEGQUATE
NONCOMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION WILL BE USED FOR AREAS WITHIN 18" OF THE RESPONSE. IF A LONGER PERIOD OF TIME IS DETERMINED NECESSARY BY jICALS X
EXHAUST HOOD PER IMC 5074 THE ARCHITECT, THE ARCHITECT WILL, WITHIN FIVE WORKING DAYS OF THE 680 8 5 | Ee EN LANE X
RECEIPT OF THE REQUEST FOR INFORMATION, NOTIFY THE CONTRACTOR | FOUNDATS X
OF THE ANTICIPATED RESPONSE TIME. 2 L CANOPY X
INTERIOR FINISHES: - IF THE CONTRACTOR SUBMITS A REGUEST FOR INFORMATION WITH BATON ROU 6 E LA —,O 80q PROJ # 1 —’22 e %
FIVE NORKING DAYS OR LESS FLOAT ON THE CURRENT PROJECT . 3 5 ‘H cfm NG, AND SYVBOLE — MECHANGAL] X
EXIT ENCLOSURES AND EXIT PASSAGENATS cLASS A SCHEDULE, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOT BE ENTITLED TO ANY TIME d
CORRIDORS CLASS B EXTENSION DUE TO THE TIME IT TAKES THE ARCHITECT TO RESPOND TO X
ROOMS AND EMCLOSED SPACES CLASS C THE REGUEST FOR INFORMATION, PROVIDED A RESPONSE 6 GIVEN WITHIN X
FIVE NORKING DAYS AS SET FORTH ABO! - X
ALL INTERIOR FINISHES MEET CLASS € FLAME SPREAD REGUREMENTS — RESPONSES FROM THE ARCHITECT AILL NOT CHANGE ANY X
REQUIREMENTS OF T THE CONTRACTOR DOCUMENTS. IN THE EVENT THAT X
THE CONTRACTOR BELIEVES A RESPONSE TO A REQUEST FOR = X
FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS: INFORMATION WILL CAUSE A CHANGE TO REGUIREMENTS OF THE
CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL IMMEDIATELY GIVE
SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS5 NOT REQUIRED ARITTEN NOTICE TO THE ARCHITECT AND THE ONNER STATING THAT THE FLOOR PLAN - PLUMBING ANL MECHANICAL X
CONTRACTOR CONSIDERS THE RESPONSE TO BE A CHANGE ORDER. [SCHEDULES ¢ DETALS - PLUMBING X
FAILURE TO GIVE SUCH WRITTEN NOTICE IMMEDIATELY SHALL NANVE THE P01 [FLOOR PLAN - PLUMBING - DAY, X
MEANS OF EGREGS: CONTRACTOR'S RIGHT TO SEEK ADDITIONAL TIME OR COST. Floz FLOOR PLAN - PLUMBING - RATER X
4. FOR THE PURPOSE OF THESE DRANINGS AND THE ACCOMPANYING E201 DETAILS - PLUVBING X
OCCUPANCY FLOOR AREA PER OCC  AREA oce. LoAD SPECIFICATIONS THE TERM "BY & .C." WILL REFER TO ITEMS PROVIDED B ECTRIGAT
AND INSTALLED BY THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR, THEIR
KITCHEN, COMMERCIAL 200 GROSS 671 BF. 4 SUBCONTRACTORS AND OR AGENTS, THE TERM 'BY OANER" NILL REFER £1.01 SITE PLAN ELECTRICAL x
TO ITEMS PROVIDED BY THE ONNER AND INSTALLED BY THE GENERAL . E2.01 LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL X
STORAGE/ACCESSORY 300 GROSS 704 S.F. 3 CONTRACTOR. THE TERM NLLC. AILL REFER TO TEMS NOT N CONTRACT E202 [FLOOR PLAN - LIGHTING - ELECTRICAL X
OR PROVIDED AND INSTALLED BY THE OANER AND OR THERR AGENTS. 3 FLOOR PLAN - PORER - ELECTRICAL X
RESTROOMS ACCESSORY 221 6F. - 10. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALL [TEMS ARE ASSUMED TO BE BY '6.C." ¥ FLOOR PLAN - POS PONER - ELECTRICAL X
11, ANY DEVIATION FROM THESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS ON THE PART - 705 DETALS — ELECTRICAL X
OFFICE 100 GROSS 345F. 1 OF THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR, ANY SUBCONTRACTOR, VENDOR, SCHEDULES - ELECTRICAL %
AND/OR SUPPLIER, OR USE OF THESE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS AT ANY -
DINING AREA 15 NET 133 &F. T LOCATION OTHER THAN THAT FOR WHICH THEY WERE INTENDED, SHALL SINSLE LINE DIAGRAM ¢ DETAILS - ELECTRICAL X
RELEASE SONIC INDUSTRIES, SONIC CORP., AND TS SUBSIDIARES, AND .05 PANE_ GCHEDULES - ELECTRICAL X
STANDING/COUNTER 5NET 169 SF. 54 THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, SHAREHOLDERS AGENTS, EMPLOYEES, PM:
REPRESENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, FROM ANY AND ALL =] |.<\T¢HEN EQUPMENT PLAN x| T T
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD: 18 LIABILITY INCURRED N LITIGATION OR OTHERWISE WITH RESPECT TO THE <202 [KTCHEN EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE <] [ [
CONSTRUCTION OF THIS DRIVE-IN.
12. MOLD & MOSTURE MITIGATION NOT ENSURE THAT ANY AREA, BUILDING
CAPACITY OF EGRESS COMPONENTS: MATERIAL OR ASSEMBLY WTHIN THE BUILDING ENVELOPE 16 THOROUGHLY
CLEANED AND DRY BEFORE BEING COVERED BY CONSTRUCTION. ANY
REQUIRED WIDTH BY OCC. LOAD (118) X 0.2 NIDTH FACTOR zab” MOLD, MILDEA, OR OTHER MOISTURE CONDITION DEVELOPED WITHIN THE
MINIMUM CLEAR NIDTH OF DOORS PER 1BC 1008.1.1 SCOPE OF NORK OF THIS CONTRACT (DEMOLITION OR NEA
PROPOSED NIDTH OF DOORS: 55” CONSTRUCTION) SHALL BE CORRECTED AND OR MITIGATED BY THE
CONTRACTOR.
MINMUM NUMBER OF EXITS PER OCCUPANT LOAD
2 REQURED/ 5 PROPOSED
PLUMBING FIXTURE REQUREMENTS
GROUP A-2, OCCUPANT LOAD OF 118:
(CALCULATIONS BASED ON 59 MALE/54 FEMALE)
PER [PC TABLE 403.1
MINMUM NUMBER OF REGUIRED PLUMBING FIXTURES:
AATER CLOSETS: MALE 1 PER 75 FEMALE 1 PER 75
LAVATOREES: 1 PER 200
DRINKING FOUNTAIN: NOT REQUIRED PER IPC 410.3
(RESTAURANT PROVIDES CUP OF WATER FREE OF CHARGE)
SERVICE SINK: 1 REGUIRED, 1 MOP SINK PROVIDED
PROVIDING MENS AND WOMENS SINGLE OCCUPANCY TOILET
AND LAVATORY
1. ALL LIFE-GAFETY SYSTEMS SHALL BE Di
PREVENTION CODE.
FIRE EXTINGUISHER REGQUIREMENTS
FRONT OF THE
TR e 6508 SIEGEN LANE
BATON ROUGE, LA 70504
ALONG VERICULAR ACCESS
PROJ. NO.: 1722
DATE: 10/16/17
SHEET TITLE:
NOTICE OF CO HEALTH DEPARTMENT:
AND COPYRIZ TITLE SHEET
1. THIS FOOD SERVICE FACILITY 16 SERVED BY MUNICIPAL NATER.
2. THIS FOOD SERVICE FACLLITY 6 SERVED BY A MUNICIPAL SEAER DISTRICT.
3. ALL EGUIPMENT AND INSTALLATION SHALL MEET NATIONAL SANITATION
FOUNDATION (NSF) STANDARDS
4. PROVIDE WALL MOUNTED SINGLE SERVICE TONEL, SOAP DISPENSER AND
NAIL BRUSH AT ALL HAND INASHING SINKS.
5. ALL PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL, AND GAS LINES SHALL BE CONCEALED WITHIN
THE BULDING STRUCTURE.
6. ALL SHELVING OVER WET AREAS (SINK, MOP SINKS, ETC.) SHALL BE
METAL.
7. PROVIDE A SPLASH BARRIER AT ALL HAND SINKS WHERE THERE IS LESS
THAN 18" HORIZONTAL DISTANCE FROM WORKTABLE OR DRAIN BOARDS.
"CONSTRUCTION OR AT THE REGUEST OF SONC
corPH BSIDIARIES, NHICHEVER 1S SOONER, ALL COPIES AND
SETS OF THEGE DRANINGS MUST BE RETURNED TO SONIC CORPORATION SHEET NO..
AND SUBSIDARIES.
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